274000

oo
oo
oo
g
goono
gog
oogd
oogd
oo
gogno
oo
g
oo
oo
oo
RN
oo
gogd
oogd
god
gogo
gogno
ood
RN
goono
god

gogo

g
go

@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)

@)
@)

@)
(@)
@)

@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)

@)
@)

god
RN
RN

6,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,500

0
5,000
4,000
4,500
3,500
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
2,000
2,000
3,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,500
3,000
3,000
4,000
3,000
4,000

ggobobooooboboooooboboboooan

g
goon

222,000
48,000
48,000
57,000
45,500

228,000

0
152,000
166,500

0

0

112,000
68,000

104,000

0
10,000
91,500
58,000

100,000
68,000
82,000
55,500

118,500

0
36,000

100,000

goboooogd

oo
gogno

0
92,000

0
0
0
0
0

500,000
174,000
0
176,000
428,000
300,000
0
0
0
0
100,000
100,000
0
100,000
500,000
100,000
0
0
100,000

1/3

go
go

222,000
140,000
48,000
57,000
45,500
228,000
0
652,000
340,500
0
176,000
540,000
368,000
104,000
0
10,000
91,500
158,000
200,000
68,000
182,000
555,500
218,500
0
36,000
200,000

gogd
o1io)

74
30
30
38
26
38
45
38
37
18
28
56
34
26
11
10
61
29
50
34
41
37
78
29
24
25

g
oo
oo

3,000
1,600
1,600
1,500
1,700
6,000

0
4,000
4,500

0

0
2,000
2,000
4,000

1,000
1,500
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,500
1,500

1,500
4,000

go
go
go

3,000
4,666
1,600
1,500
1,750
6,000
0
17,157
9,202
0
6,285
9,642
10,823
4,000
0
1,000
1,500
5,448
4,000
2,000
4,439
15,013
2,801
0
1,500
8,000

(Oobooooboobooobo

gooogo

gogd

14,556,000
3,891,250
3,546,250
3,385,500
1,850,750

10,435,150
6,800, 750
3,852,500
3,594,750

930,400
5,236,000
8,818,650
6,332,450
3,142,500
3,521,000

690,000
7,325,570
6,622,700
6,266,750
5,630,500
7,197,000
2,441,000

10,532,800
5,580,450
5,127,450
5,115,500

gooogo

gogd

18,310,000
6,190,000
8,900,000
4,350,000
6,746,250

12,684,000
9,792,000
6,323,000
6,351,407

0
2,852,000
9,554,950
7,500,000
1,880,000
2,890,000
2,000,000

12,000,000

10,420,000
8,635,000
9,030,000

15,544,000

11,980,000

75,363,000

12,552,435

18,044,000

12,396,370

20190 120310 OO@O:0)
goooo

32,866,000
10,081,250
12,446,250
7,735,500
8,597,000
23,119,150
16,592,750
10,175,500
9,946,157
930,400
8,088,000
18,373,600
13,832,450
5,022,500
6,411,000
2,690,000
19,325,570
17,042,700
14,901,750
14,660,500
22,741,000
14,421,000
85,895,800
18,132,885
23,171,450
17,511,870



274000

oo
gogno
goono
gogo
ooooo
googo

gbooobobooon

oo
oo
RN
oogd
gog
oogd
oo
ood
gogd
ooooo
gogd
oo
oo
gogo
gogno
ood
gogno
oogd
god

g
go

@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
(@)
@)

@)
@)
@)
(@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)

@)

@)
@)
@)
@)

god
RN
RN

4,400
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
4,200
4,000
4,000
3,000
4,000
2,000
4,000
3,000
3,000
4,000
5,000
4,000
2,000
5,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
2,000
4,000
4,000

ggobobooooboboooooboboboooan

g
goon

61,600
62,000
24,000
41,000
47,000
85,800
88,000
96,000
0
28,000
24,000
50,000
55,500
144,000
148,000
112,500
64,000
15,000
223,000
0
164,000
0
172,000
11,000
320,000
144,000

goboooogd

oo
gogno

0
500,000
80,000
900,000
0

0

0

0
100,000
500,000
116,000
0
100,000
0
500,000
300,000
0

0
484,000
240,000
88,000
100,000
229,000
0
100,000
6,000

2/3

go
go

61,600
562,000
104,000
941,000

47,000

85,800

88,000

96,000
100,000
528,000
140,000

50,000
155,500
144,000
648,000
412,500

64,000

15,000
707,000
240,000
252,000
100,000
401,000

11,000
420,000
150,000

gogd
o1io)

26
62
23
40
46
39
23
48
30
14
24
25
37
72
74
45
32
14
74
33
4
21
43
11
80
72

g
oo
oo

2,300
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
2,200
3,800
2,000

2,000
1,000
2,000
1,500
2,000
2,000
2,500
2,000
1,000
3,000

4,000

4,000
1,000
4,000
2,000

go
go
go

2,369
9,064
4,521
23,525
1,021
2,200
3,826
2,000
3,333
37,714
5,833
2,000
4,202
2,000
8,756
9,166
2,000
1,071
9,554
7,272
6,146
4,761
9,325
1,000
5,250
2,083

(Oobooooboobooobo

gooogo

gogd

4,093,900
8,887,300
6,094,500
3,528,250
3,289,000
1,720,200
2,482,000
6,957,350
4,856,550
4,828,250
3,583,000
2,512,000
3,090,000
7,268,750
9,009,000
3,991,750
3,069,500
1,745,500
18,098,850
6,077,250
7,470,000
5,214,000
6,716,160
1,318,500
12,773,500
13,693,050

gooogo

gogd

7,586,221
44,448,846
18,337,679
34,100,000

7,100,000

1,800,000

5,100,000

4,784,000

2,500,000

8,859,500

6,452,000

1,300,000

7,850,000
13,800,000
27,990,000

7,300,000

6,020,196

2,031,000
33,668,244
14,753,449
27,217,500
17,360,647
18,414,840

4,933,830
27,159,000
33,703,783

20190 120310 OO@O:0)
goooo

11,680,121
53,336,146
24,432,179
37,628,250
10,389,000

3,520,200

7,582,000
11,741,350

7,356,550
13,687,750
10,035,000

3,812,000
10,940,000
21,068,750
36,999,000
11,291,750

9,089,696

3,776,500
51,767,094
20,830,699
34,687,500
22,574,647
25,131,000

6,252,330
39,932,500
47,396,833



274000 Hoonoood Caote0 120310 00 @0 D)
gogo oo o0ooo g oo go gogd g go gooogo gooogo goooo
go RN goon gogno go (o10) OO go gogd gogd
RN oo go
ood @) 4,000 82,000 100,000 182,000 40 2,000 4,550 12,554,100 22,655,000 35,209,100
googoo @) 3,000 90,000 0 90,000 30 3,000 3,000 3,763,250 8,850,000 12,613,250
goono @) 5,000 137,500 150,000 287,500 55 2,500 5,227 5,786,500 11,426,000 17,212,500
gogo @) 4,000 142,000 300,000 442,000 71 2,000 6,225 3,211,000 10,347,000 13,558,000
27400 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,657,000 13,720,500 18,377,500
g 4,602,400 7,563,000 12,165,400 2,192 2,099 5,549 324,763,580 743,857,647 1,068,621,227

ggobobooooboboooooboboboooan

3/3



